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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values   >>>>>

  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    5      3,167,100      3,193,400      3,193,400         24,100              0         50,400        142,200         47,300           0.83
    59045                5      3,167,100      3,193,400      3,193,400         24,100              0         50,400        142,200         47,300           0.83
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal    13      1,392,300      1,362,000      1,362,000         73,000              0         42,700         41,500        138,200          -2.18
    59045               13      1,392,300      1,362,000      1,362,000         73,000              0         42,700         41,500        138,200          -2.18
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   121      1,433,700      1,408,900      1,408,900        235,800              0        211,000        271,200        224,100          -1.73
    59045              121      1,433,700      1,408,900      1,408,900        235,800              0        211,000        271,200        224,100          -1.73
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1046     39,948,000     35,520,800     35,516,500        697,100     -4,536,800        802,400        266,700         72,096         -11.09
    59150                2         57,800         49,700         49,700              0         -8,100              0              0              0         -14.01
    59045             1044     39,890,200     35,471,100     35,466,800        697,100     -4,528,700        802,400        266,700         72,096         -11.09
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       27      4,793,100      4,823,000      4,802,400            900        -76,700         86,900         86,000              0           0.19
    59045               27      4,793,100      4,823,000      4,802,400            900        -76,700         86,900         86,000              0           0.19
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial      129      9,224,200      8,794,400      8,768,400        101,300       -366,700         12,200         12,200         88,973          -4.94
    59045              129      9,224,200      8,794,400      8,768,400        101,300       -366,700         12,200         12,200         88,973          -4.94
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    276     20,726,000     19,395,600     19,395,600         81,100     -1,307,300         58,000          7,800              0          -6.42
    59045              276     20,726,000     19,395,600     19,395,600         81,100     -1,307,300         58,000          7,800              0          -6.42
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59150             2         57,800         49,700         49,700              0         -8,100              0              0              0         -14.01
    Residential          2         57,800         49,700         49,700              0         -8,100              0              0              0         -14.01
  Property Class     Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59150   VESTABURG 59150

  All: 59045          1759     80,626,600     74,448,400     74,397,500      1,213,300     -6,279,400      1,263,600        827,600        570,669          -7.73
    Exempt             144              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       5      3,167,100      3,193,400      3,193,400         24,100              0         50,400        142,200         47,300           0.83
    Ind. Personal       13      1,392,300      1,362,000      1,362,000         73,000              0         42,700         41,500        138,200          -2.18
    Com. Personal      121      1,433,700      1,408,900      1,408,900        235,800              0        211,000        271,200        224,100          -1.73
    Residential       1044     39,890,200     35,471,100     35,466,800        697,100     -4,528,700        802,400        266,700         72,096         -11.09
    Industrial          27      4,793,100      4,823,000      4,802,400            900        -76,700         86,900         86,000              0           0.19
    Commercial         129      9,224,200      8,794,400      8,768,400        101,300       -366,700         12,200         12,200         88,973          -4.94
    Agricultural       276     20,726,000     19,395,600     19,395,600         81,100     -1,307,300         58,000          7,800              0          -6.42
  Property Class     Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59045   MONTABELLA
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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values   >>>>>

  All: Exempt          144              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59045              144              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00

       Exempt          144              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal   1,617     80,684,400     74,498,100     74,447,200      1,213,300     -6,287,500      1,263,600        827,600        570,669          -7.73
      Personal         139      5,993,100      5,964,300      5,964,300        332,900              0        304,100        454,900        409,600          -0.48
        Real         1,478     74,691,300     68,533,800     68,482,900        880,400     -6,287,500        959,500        372,700        161,069          -8.31
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values   >>>>>

  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    5      3,167,100      3,167,100      3,193,400      3,167,100      3,167,100      3,193,400      3,193,400      3,193,400      3,193,400
    59045                5      3,167,100      3,167,100      3,193,400      3,167,100      3,167,100      3,193,400      3,193,400      3,193,400      3,193,400
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal    13      1,392,300      1,415,500      1,362,000      1,392,300      1,415,500      1,362,000      1,362,000      1,362,000      1,362,000
    59045               13      1,392,300      1,415,500      1,362,000      1,392,300      1,415,500      1,362,000      1,362,000      1,362,000      1,362,000
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   121      1,433,700      1,425,100      1,408,900      1,433,700      1,425,100      1,408,900      1,408,900      1,408,900      1,408,900
    59045              121      1,433,700      1,425,100      1,408,900      1,433,700      1,425,100      1,408,900      1,408,900      1,408,900      1,408,900
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1046     39,948,000     39,925,500     35,516,500     32,702,084     32,725,930     31,011,923     31,007,623     33,488,858     33,488,858
    59150                2         57,800         57,800         49,700         56,372         56,372         48,650         48,650         57,329         57,329
    59045             1044     39,890,200     39,867,700     35,466,800     32,645,712     32,669,558     30,963,273     30,958,973     33,431,529     33,431,529
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       27      4,793,100      4,793,100      4,802,400      4,498,169      4,498,169      4,236,865      4,227,901      4,660,627      4,660,627
    59045               27      4,793,100      4,793,100      4,802,400      4,498,169      4,498,169      4,236,865      4,227,901      4,660,627      4,660,627
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial      129      9,224,200      9,204,100      8,768,400      7,716,539      7,708,263      7,495,405      7,469,405      7,769,376      7,769,376
    59045              129      9,224,200      9,204,100      8,768,400      7,716,539      7,708,263      7,495,405      7,469,405      7,769,376      7,769,376
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    276     20,726,000     20,726,000     19,395,600     10,593,466     10,593,466     10,505,730     10,505,730     10,732,148     10,732,148
    59045              276     20,726,000     20,726,000     19,395,600     10,593,466     10,593,466     10,505,730     10,505,730     10,732,148     10,732,148
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59150             2         57,800         57,800         49,700         56,372         56,372         48,650         48,650         57,329         57,329
    Residential          2         57,800         57,800         49,700         56,372         56,372         48,650         48,650         57,329         57,329
  Property Class     Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59150   VESTABURG 59150

  All: 59045          1759     80,626,600     80,598,600     74,397,500     61,446,986     61,477,156     59,165,573     59,126,309     62,557,980     62,557,980
    Exempt             144              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       5      3,167,100      3,167,100      3,193,400      3,167,100      3,167,100      3,193,400      3,193,400      3,193,400      3,193,400
    Ind. Personal       13      1,392,300      1,415,500      1,362,000      1,392,300      1,415,500      1,362,000      1,362,000      1,362,000      1,362,000
    Com. Personal      121      1,433,700      1,425,100      1,408,900      1,433,700      1,425,100      1,408,900      1,408,900      1,408,900      1,408,900
    Residential       1044     39,890,200     39,867,700     35,466,800     32,645,712     32,669,558     30,963,273     30,958,973     33,431,529     33,431,529
    Industrial          27      4,793,100      4,793,100      4,802,400      4,498,169      4,498,169      4,236,865      4,227,901      4,660,627      4,660,627
    Commercial         129      9,224,200      9,204,100      8,768,400      7,716,539      7,708,263      7,495,405      7,469,405      7,769,376      7,769,376
    Agricultural       276     20,726,000     20,726,000     19,395,600     10,593,466     10,593,466     10,505,730     10,505,730     10,732,148     10,732,148
  Property Class     Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59045   MONTABELLA
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values   >>>>>

  All: Exempt          144              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59045              144              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0

       Exempt          144              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   1,617     80,684,400     80,656,400     74,447,200     61,503,358     61,533,528     59,214,223     59,174,959     62,615,309     62,615,309
      Personal         139      5,993,100      6,007,700      5,964,300      5,993,100      6,007,700      5,964,300      5,964,300      5,964,300      5,964,300
        Real         1,478     74,691,300     74,648,700     68,482,900     55,510,258     55,525,828     53,249,923     53,210,659     56,651,009     56,651,009
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.   >>>>>

  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0               0       3,167,100               0       3,167,100               0       3,193,400
    59045                0               0       3,167,100               0       3,167,100               0       3,193,400
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal    13       1,392,300               0       1,415,500               0       1,362,000               0
    59045               13       1,392,300               0       1,415,500               0       1,362,000               0
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   121       1,433,700               0       1,425,100               0       1,408,900               0
    59045              121       1,433,700               0       1,425,100               0       1,408,900               0
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     743      31,498,671       8,449,329      31,374,815       8,550,685      26,876,050       8,640,450
    59150                2          57,800               0          57,800               0          49,700               0
    59045              741      31,440,871       8,449,329      31,317,015       8,550,685      26,826,350       8,640,450
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        1               0       4,793,100               0       4,793,100         349,500       4,452,900
    59045                1               0       4,793,100               0       4,793,100         349,500       4,452,900
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        5         145,505       9,078,695         145,505       9,058,595          92,150       8,676,250
    59045                5         145,505       9,078,695         145,505       9,058,595          92,150       8,676,250
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    275      20,477,515         248,485      20,477,515         248,485      19,151,935         243,665
    59045              275      20,477,515         248,485      20,477,515         248,485      19,151,935         243,665
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59150             2          57,800               0          57,800               0          49,700               0
    Residential          2          57,800               0          57,800               0          49,700               0
  Property Class     Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59150   VESTABURG 59150

  All: 59045         1,157      54,889,891      25,736,709      54,780,635      25,817,965      49,190,835      25,206,665
    Exempt               1               0               0               0               0               0               0
    Util. Personal       0               0       3,167,100               0       3,167,100               0       3,193,400
    Ind. Personal       13       1,392,300               0       1,415,500               0       1,362,000               0
    Com. Personal      121       1,433,700               0       1,425,100               0       1,408,900               0
    Residential        741      31,440,871       8,449,329      31,317,015       8,550,685      26,826,350       8,640,450
    Industrial           1               0       4,793,100               0       4,793,100         349,500       4,452,900
    Commercial           5         145,505       9,078,695         145,505       9,058,595          92,150       8,676,250
    Agricultural       275      20,477,515         248,485      20,477,515         248,485      19,151,935         243,665
  Property Class     Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59045   MONTABELLA



v.1.0.4143.19497

Unit(s): HOME TOWNSHIP 1120, EDMORE VILLAGE

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 
DB: County 2012

05/16/2011

02:35 PM

6/11

<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.   >>>>>

  All: Exempt            1               0               0               0               0               0               0
    59045                1               0               0               0               0               0               0

       Exempt            1               0               0               0               0               0               0
   Real & Personal   1,158      54,947,691      25,736,709      54,838,435      25,817,965      49,240,535      25,206,665
      Personal         134       2,826,000       3,167,100       2,840,600       3,167,100       2,770,900       3,193,400
        Real         1,024      52,121,691      22,569,609      51,997,835      22,650,865      46,469,635      22,013,265
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable   >>>>>

  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0               0       3,167,100               0       3,167,100               0       3,193,400
    59045                0               0       3,167,100               0       3,167,100               0       3,193,400
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal    13       1,392,300               0       1,415,500               0       1,362,000               0
    59045               13       1,392,300               0       1,415,500               0       1,362,000               0
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   121       1,433,700               0       1,425,100               0       1,408,900               0
    59045              121       1,433,700               0       1,425,100               0       1,408,900               0
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     743      26,573,715       6,128,369      26,516,219       6,209,711      24,142,523       6,865,100
    59150                2          56,372               0          56,372               0          48,650               0
    59045              741      26,517,343       6,128,369      26,459,847       6,209,711      24,093,873       6,865,100
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        1               0       4,498,169               0       4,498,169         205,260       4,022,641
    59045                1               0       4,498,169               0       4,498,169         205,260       4,022,641
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        5         126,815       7,589,724         126,815       7,581,448          73,555       7,395,850
    59045                5         126,815       7,589,724         126,815       7,581,448          73,555       7,395,850
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    275      10,464,645         128,821      10,464,645         128,821      10,363,650         142,080
    59045              275      10,464,645         128,821      10,464,645         128,821      10,363,650         142,080
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59150             2          56,372               0          56,372               0          48,650               0
    Residential          2          56,372               0          56,372               0          48,650               0
  Property Class     Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59150   VESTABURG 59150

  All: 59045          1157      39,934,803      21,512,183      39,891,907      21,585,249      37,507,238      21,619,071
    Exempt               1               0               0               0               0               0               0
    Util. Personal       0               0       3,167,100               0       3,167,100               0       3,193,400
    Ind. Personal       13       1,392,300               0       1,415,500               0       1,362,000               0
    Com. Personal      121       1,433,700               0       1,425,100               0       1,408,900               0
    Residential        741      26,517,343       6,128,369      26,459,847       6,209,711      24,093,873       6,865,100
    Industrial           1               0       4,498,169               0       4,498,169         205,260       4,022,641
    Commercial           5         126,815       7,589,724         126,815       7,581,448          73,555       7,395,850
    Agricultural       275      10,464,645         128,821      10,464,645         128,821      10,363,650         142,080
  Property Class     Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59045   MONTABELLA
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable   >>>>>

  All: Exempt            1               0               0               0               0               0               0
    59045                1               0               0               0               0               0               0

       Exempt            1               0               0               0               0               0               0
   Real & Personal   1,158      39,991,175      21,512,183      39,948,279      21,585,249      37,555,888      21,619,071
      Personal         134       2,826,000       3,167,100       2,840,600       3,167,100       2,770,900       3,193,400
        Real         1,024      37,165,175      18,345,083      37,107,679      18,418,149      34,784,988      18,425,671
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
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<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals   >>>>>

RZ - Renaissance Zone         Real & Personal                        34        632,600             570,484
RZ - Renaissance Zone         Personal                                2         44,400              44,400
RZ - Renaissance Zone         Real                                   32        588,200             526,084

                                                                  Count      SEV Value       Taxable Value

*****   CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals   *****

DDA                     243      2,833,730     10,062,000      9,068,632      5,767,746     10,624,000      9,566,468      6,257,943
DDA/LDFA              Count          Value       Assessed        Taxable       Captured       Assessed        Taxable       Captured
                                      Base        Current        Current        Current         Final          Final          Final

*****   DDA/LDFA Totals   *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

CROOKS FARMS INC                    has    2,224,000 S.E.V. Value in 32 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

SANTI ESTATES LLC                   has      282,385 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
APIARIES & ORCHARD FORKLIFT INC     has      356,700 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
EDMORE TOOL & GRINDING              has      363,300 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SHAKTI ESTATE LLC                   has      368,200 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
EDMORE PLAZA                        has      368,324 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
ANDERSEN FARMS LLC                  has      387,118 Taxable Value in 12 Parcel(s)
WILBUR-ELLIS CO-EDMORE              has      535,113 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
EDMORE PINES LTD PARTNERSHIP        has      569,390 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
ANDERSEN ALLEN A                    has      600,282 Taxable Value in 10 Parcel(s)
RICARO LLC                          has    1,081,200 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS CO        has    1,222,300 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
SACKETT RANCH INC                   has    1,384,323 Taxable Value in 24 Parcel(s)
CROOKS FARMS INC                    has    1,442,415 Taxable Value in 32 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    1,745,451 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
PACKAGING CORPORATION OF AMERICA    has    1,842,402 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

041-629-011-40              EDMORE PINES LTD PARTNERSHIP           $     278,114
041-450-015-00              EDMORE PLAZA                           $     287,217
041-627-044-15              APIARIES & ORCHARD FORKLIFT INC        $     298,800
012-900-011-00              EDMORE TOOL & GRINDING                 $     363,300
041-628-016-00              SHAKTI ESTATE LLC                      $     368,200
012-028-006-51              WILBUR-ELLIS CO-EDMORE                 $     393,413
012-004-004-00              ANDERSEN ALLEN A                       $     400,604
012-028-006-01              SACKETT RANCH INC                      $     662,300
041-900-051-00              PACKAGING CORPORATION OF AMERICA       $     709,000
041-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     756,400
012-029-012-00              CROOKS FARMS INC                       $     766,600
041-628-012-01              PACKAGING CORPORATION OF AMERICA       $     962,000
012-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     973,400
041-628-001-50              RICARO LLC                             $   1,081,200
012-900-003-00              MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS CO           $   1,208,400
*****  Top 15 Taxable Values  *****

041-629-011-20              PINE MEADOWS LTD PARTNERSHIP           $     317,100
041-629-011-40              EDMORE PINES LTD PARTNERSHIP           $     337,100
012-028-003-01              SPUD PAK OF MICHIGAN                   $     349,500
012-900-011-00              EDMORE TOOL & GRINDING                 $     363,300
041-628-016-00              SHAKTI ESTATE LLC                      $     368,200
012-028-006-51              WILBUR-ELLIS CO-EDMORE                 $     416,800
012-004-004-00              ANDERSEN ALLEN A                       $     426,000
012-028-006-01              SACKETT RANCH INC                      $     662,300
041-900-051-00              PACKAGING CORPORATION OF AMERICA       $     709,000
041-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     756,400
012-029-012-00              CROOKS FARMS INC                       $     766,600
041-628-012-01              PACKAGING CORPORATION OF AMERICA       $     962,000
012-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     973,400
041-628-001-50              RICARO LLC                             $   1,081,200
012-900-003-00              MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS CO           $   1,208,400
*****  Top 15 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

PUDDING STONE FARM LLC              has             230.21 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
COOK PHYLLIS ET AL                  has             260.36 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
PETERSON JANET V TRUST              has             289.02 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s)
JENSEN ALICE L TRUST                has             290.91 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
BEACH CALVIN & MARTHA JANE          has             299.10 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
MCCARTHY GREGORY L                  has             305.92 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
MICHIGAN CONFERENCE  ASSN           has             314.00 Total Acres in 19 Parcel(s)
JENSEN LELAND W                     has             322.50 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
PETERSON ROBERT J ET AL             has             325.20 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
ANDERSEN BROTHERS                   has             362.44 Total Acres in 11 Parcel(s)
ANDERSEN ALLEN A                    has             462.99 Total Acres in 10 Parcel(s)
ANDERSEN FARMS LLC                  has             588.36 Total Acres in 12 Parcel(s)
STARK KRISTIN M                     has             680.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
SACKETT RANCH INC                   has           1,195.48 Total Acres in 24 Parcel(s)
CROOKS FARMS INC                    has           1,213.15 Total Acres in 32 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Acreage  *****

HANSEN LAVERNE                      has      392,600 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
JENSEN LELAND W                     has      415,500 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
PETERSON JANET V TRUST              has      426,800 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
EDMORE PLAZA                        has      435,700 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
ANDERSEN BROTHERS                   has      459,600 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel(s)
WILBUR-ELLIS CO-EDMORE              has      558,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
ANDERSEN FARMS LLC                  has      739,300 S.E.V. Value in 12 Parcel(s)
EDMORE PINES LTD PARTNERSHIP        has      780,500 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
ANDERSEN ALLEN A                    has      941,100 S.E.V. Value in 10 Parcel(s)
RICARO LLC                          has    1,081,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS CO        has    1,222,300 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    1,759,300 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
PACKAGING CORPORATION OF AMERICA    has    1,866,500 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
SACKETT RANCH INC                   has    2,108,600 S.E.V. Value in 24 Parcel(s)


